+44 (0) 121-608-7210
-1-
Benefits:
l Compatible with VESA mountable, high-
bright displays from LG, NEC, Samsung,
Dynascan and more.
l An attractive, slim profile design that

Models Available:
+44 (0) 121-608-7210
-3-
ENCLOSURE DESIGN
Enclosures are
designed by Armagard’s
experienced in-house
design engineers. If you
require a model specific
schematic, please contact
your account manager.
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS
DISPLAY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH POWER* ENCLOSURE WEIGHT PRODUCT CODE
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (w) (kg)
24 (black) 510 700 208 47-259 TBC PDS-V18-24-W-L
32 (black) 595 881 214 47-259 TBC PDS-V18-32-W-L
43 (black) 775 1140 206 82-445 TBC PDS-V18-43-W-L
47 (black) 830 1230 235 82-445 TBC PDS-V18-47-W-L
49 (black) 830 1230 235 82-445 TBC PDS-V18-49-W-L
50 (black) 900 1350 222 77-440 TBC PDS-V18-50-W-L
52 (black) 900 1350 222 77-440 TBC PDS-V18-52-W-L
55 (black) 940 1410 235 107-470 TBC PDS-V18-55-W-L
75 (black) 1215 1865 235 TBC TBC PDS-V18-75-W-L
Power* -  Power ratings given reflect lite to cold climate builds, for information on hot climate build power consumption, please
contact your account manager.
+44 (0) 121-608-7210